ITEM PRICE
JOURNALS -- PRE 1999 $2.50
ea
-- 2000-present $3.50
ea
INDEX OF JOURNALS $8.00
TIME & THE RIVER, Evalena $25.00
Berry
SUGAR LOAF SPRINGS, $15.00
Evalena Berry
HEBER SPRINGS PORTRAITS - $20.00

Sequel, Tucker

Disfarmer, 1996 book (Twin

Palms) price

Disfarmer, The Vintage Prints

(Houk) price

Mike Disfarmer, Original Prints

(Kasher) price
Disfarmer, Man Behind the $20.00
Camera (Davis)

Becoming Disfarmer $50.00
(Spengemann, Sheehan, Blank)

Cookbook Then & Now $15.00
CLEBURNE CO. WWI VETS $15.00
DISCHARGES

CLEBURNE CO. CIVIL WAR $20.00
VETERANS

THANKS FOR LISTENING, by $20.00
Rex Harral

GRANNY TALES, by Margaret $15.00

Ramer Knoble

MAILING

$3.00

$3.00

$4.00
$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

1E
MAILED

$4.50

$6.50

$12.00
$30.00

$20.00

$25.00

special order only, ask for

special order only, ask for

special order only, ask for

$25.00

$60.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

$25.00

$20.00

DESCRIPTION

Quarterly journals published
since 1974 by the society

1974-2013

366 page History of Cleburne
County

104 page History of Heber
Springs

Mike Disfarmer portraits
(1930's) story and history

Story and prints from Mike
Disfarmer, Heber Springs
Photographer

Story and prints from Mike
Disfarmer, Heber Springs
Photographer

Story and prints from Mike
Disfarmer, Heber Springs
Photographer

114 pages, previously unseen
family photos/information
about Disfarmer (Mike
Meyer)

Publication accompanying
Disfarmer exhibition at
Neuberger Museum of Art,
2014-15.

Cookbook by Historical
Society members with
recipes, remedies and
ancedotes; 500 pages

WWI Vets who registered
their discharges with co.
clerk

Civil War Veterans with Cleburne
county connections. 55 pages, over
550 names with many pictures.
Tales of life and times in the
early days of the Ozarks. By
nationally known craftsman
and artisan.

Homespun descriptions of
life and events that took place
in the 1930's and before




UNDER THE SHADE TREE by $15.00  $5.00 $20.00 Stories of life in pioneer

Margaret Knoble times

STORIES OF NORTHWEST $15.00  $5.00 $20.00 Early days in northwest

CLEB CO (Knapp) Cleburne County

MY WWII MILITARY $20.00  $5.00 $25.00 Two years in the China-

EXPERIENCE by Albert Burma-India Theater

Roberson

Encyclopedia of Cleburne County All names in data base

Names - Computer Disk with All (Census, Marriage,

names in data base - 190,000 $25.00 | $3.00 | $28.00 | CEMEtery, etc) with source

names and limited information -
190,000 names. In PDF
format

OBITUARIES - Computer Disk Index of obituaries on file,

Index of 17,000 obits showing name, death date,

$10.00 | $3.00 | $13.00 cemetery and next of kin. In

PDF format.

MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 1-4  $20.00  $5.00 $25.00 1883-1907, 2,200 marriages

MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 5-6  $20.00  $5.00 $25.00 1908-1914, 1,200 marriages

MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 7-8  $20.00  $5.00 $25.00 1914-1920, 1,200 marriages

MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 9-  $20.00  $5.00 $25.00 1920-1928, 1,200 marriages

10

MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 11-  $20.00  $5.00 $25.00 1929-1937, 1,200 marriages

12

MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 13- $20.00  $5.00 $25.00 1937-1946, 1,200 marriages

14

MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 15-  $20.00  $5.00 $25.00 1946-1957, 1,200 marriages

16

MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 17-  $20.00  $5.00 $25.00 1957-1968, 1,200 marriages

18

MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 19-  $20.00  $5.00 $25.00 1968-1976, 1,200 marriages

20

MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 21-  $20.00  $5.00 $25.00 1976-1983, 1,200 marriages

22

MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 23-  $20.00  $5.00 $25.00 1983-1988, 1,200 marriages

24

MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 25-  $20.00  $5.00 $25.00 1983-1993, 1,200 marriages

26

MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 27- n/a 1993-19xx, 1,200 marriages

28

1850 CENSUS, CLEBURNE $15.00  $5.00 $20.00 Listing; names with other

COUNTY census data (Twps that were
in Cleb Co)

1860 CENSUS, CLEBURNE $15.00  $5.00 $20.00 Listing; names with other

COUNTY

census data (Twps that were
in Cleb Co)




1870 CENSUS, CLEBURNE
COUNTY

1880 CENSUS, CLEBURNE
COUNTY

1900 CENSUS, CLEBURNE
COUNTY

1910 CENSUS, CLEBURNE
COUNTY

1920 CENSUS, CLEBURNE
COUNTY

1930 CENSUS, CLEBURNE
COUNTY

1940 Census Last Name Index
Cleburne County

1940 Census Cleburne County

1890 PERSONAL TAXES,
CLEBURNE COUNTY

FUNERAL HOME BURIALS
1907-2005

Computer Disk, any of the above

(ea)

CLEBURNE MEMORIAL GARDENS
CEMETERY (Heber Springs)

HEBER SPRINGS CEMETERY

QUITMAN CEMETERY

PEARSON CEMETERY

SOUTHEAST CEMETERIES

NORTHEAST CEMETERIES (Book 1)

NORTHEAST CEMETERIES (BOOK
2)

SOUTHWEST CEMETERIES

NORTHWEST CEMETERIES

$15.00

$25.00

$30.00

$35.00

$40.00

$40.00

$20.00

$40.00

$20.00

$40.00

$10.00

$15.00

$20.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00
$25.00

$20.00

$5.00

$5.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$6.00

$8.00

$4.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00
$8.00

$6.00

$20.00

$30.00

$38.00

$43.00

$48.00

$48.00

$28.00

$48.00

$26.00

$48.00

$14.00

$21.00

$26.00

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00
$33.00

$26.00

Listing; names with other
census data (Twps that were
in Cleb Co)

Listing; names with other
census data (Twps that were
in Cleb Co)

Listing; over 9,000 names
with other census data

Listing; over 11,000 names
with other census data

Listing; over 12,000 names
with other census data

Listing; over 12,000 names
with other census data

Listing 1,600 names of heads
of households

Copy of all census sheets
(print is small). 368 pages

Listing; over 1,500 names
with personal property
itemized

Olmstead Funeral Home
burials 1907-2005. 14,000
names

In PDF format

Listing, showing death date;
locations

Listing, 2,500 names,
showing death date;
locations, updated to 2010
Listing, showing death date,
location; updated to 2014.
Listing 1,200 names, showing
death date; locations; updated to
2011

Listing, 14 cemeteries, updated to
2007

Listing, 9 cemeteries

Listing, 7 cemeteries, updated to
2010

Listing, 12 cemeteries; locations; to
2004

Listing, 10 cemeteries, 3000
names; to 2014.




Computer Disk, any cemetery $10.00

(each disk)

Computer Disk, All Cemeteries $25.00
1900 MAP OF CADRON/CLAYTON $4.00
WILBURN SCHOOL $10.00
MEMORIAL HISTORY

ROSEBUD SCHOOL HISTORY $3.00
HISTORICAL NOTE CARDS $6.00

Wolf Bayou/Healing Springs
Township (Louie Clark)

Abandoned at Leyte (Doy
Duncan)

Cleburne County and Its People
(Barger); Vol 1.

Cleburne County and Its People
(Barger); Vol 2.

Mamie, An Ozark Mountain Girl
(Barger)

$4.00 $14.00

$4.00 $29.00

$4.00
$6.00

$8.00
$16.00
$4.00 $7.00

$4.00 $10.00

back ordered; call office

back ordered; call office

$30.00 $10.00 $40.00

$20.00 $10.00 $30.00

$25.00 $10.00 $35.00

PDF format

PDF format

Data from 1900 census
History, 120 page book

History, 20 page pamphlet

Personal cards with Cleburne
County art scenes

400 page account of the
history of the community and
people of Wolf Bayou and
Healing Springs Twp.

140 page account of Navy
airman survival after being
shot down in WWII Battle of
Leyte Gulf.

Two volume account of
people of Cleburne County;
700 pg Vol 1.

Two volume account of
people of Cleburne County;
450 pg Vol 2.

325 page fictional account of
a womans life in the Ozarks,
based on the life of Mamie
Barger.




