ITEM	PRICE	MAILING	<u>IF</u> MAILED	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>
JOURNALS PRE 1999	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$4.50	
	ea			since 1974 by the society
2000-present	\$3.50 ea	\$3.00	\$6.50	
INDEX OF JOURNALS	\$8.00	\$4.00	\$12.00	1974-2013
TIME & THE RIVER, Evalena	\$25.00	\$5.00	\$30.00	366 page History of Cleburne
Berry				County
SUGAR LOAF SPRINGS,	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	104 page History of Heber
Evalena Berry HEBER SPRINGS PORTRAITS -	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	Springs Mike Disfarmer portraits
Sequel, Tucker	\$20.00	\$3.00	\$23.00	(1930's) story and history
Disfarmer, 1996 book (Twin	special o	rder only,	ask for	Story and prints from Mike
Palms)	price	<i>J</i> /		Disfarmer, Heber Springs
				Photographer
Disfarmer, The Vintage Prints	-	rder only,	ask for	Story and prints from Mike
(Houk)	price			Disfarmer, Heber Springs
				Photographer
Mike Disfarmer, Original Prints	-	rder only,	ask for	Story and prints from Mike
(Kasher)	price			Disfarmer, Heber Springs Photographer
Disfarmer, Man Behind the	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	114 pages, previously unseen
Camera (Davis)	φ20.00	φ2.00	Ψ23.00	family photos/information
				about Disfarmer (Mike
Basamina Diafamaa	¢50.00	¢10.00	\$60.00	Meyer)
Becoming Disfarmer (Spengemann, Sheehan, Blank)	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$60.00	Publication accompanying Disfarmer exhibition at
(Spengemann, Sheenan, Blank)				Neuberger Museum of Art,
				2014-15.
Cookbook <i>Then & Now</i>	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	Cookbook by Historical
COOKDOOK Then & NOW	Ψ13.00	Ψ5.00	Ψ20.00	Society members with
				recipes, remedies and
a	4.7.00		** • • • •	ancedotes; 500 pages
CLEBURNE CO. WWI VETS DISCHARGES	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	WWI Vets who registered
DISCHARGES				their discharges with co. clerk
CLEBURNE CO. CIVIL WAR	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	Civil War Veterans with Cleburne
VETERANS				county connections. 55 pages, over 550 names with many pictures.
THANKS FOR LISTENING, by	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	Tales of life and times in the
Rex Harral	Ψ20.00	φ2.00	φ 20. 00	early days of the Ozarks. By
				nationally known craftsman
CDANNY TALES by Manager	¢15 00	¢5 00	\$20.00	and artisan.
GRANNY TALES, by Margaret Ramer Knoble	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	Homespun descriptions of life and events that took place
				in the 1930's and before

UNDER THE SHADE TREE by Margaret Knoble	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	Stories of life in pioneer times
STORIES OF NORTHWEST CLEB CO (Knapp)	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	Early days in northwest Cleburne County
MY WWII MILITARY EXPERIENCE by Albert Roberson	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	Two years in the China-Burma-India Theater
Encyclopedia of Cleburne County Names - <u>Computer Disk</u> with All names in data base - 190,000 names	\$25.00	\$3.00	\$28.00	All names in data base (Census, Marriage, Cemetery, etc) with source and limited information - 190,000 names. In PDF format
OBITUARIES - <u>Computer Disk</u> Index of 17,000 obits	\$10.00	\$3.00	\$13.00	Index of obituaries on file, showing name, death date, cemetery and next of kin. In PDF format.
MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 1-4	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	1883-1907, 2,200 marriages
MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 5-6	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	1908-1914, 1,200 marriages
MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 7-8	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	1914-1920, 1,200 marriages
MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 9- 10	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	1920-1928, 1,200 marriages
MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 11- 12	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	1929-1937, 1,200 marriages
MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 13-14	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	1937-1946, 1,200 marriages
MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 15-16	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	1946-1957, 1,200 marriages
MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 17-18	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	1957-1968, 1,200 marriages
MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 19-20	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	1968-1976, 1,200 marriages
MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 21-22	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	1976-1983, 1,200 marriages
MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 23-24	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	1983-1988, 1,200 marriages
MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 25-26	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	1983-1993, 1,200 marriages
MARRIAGE RECORD, BOOKS 27-28	n/a			1993-19xx, 1,200 marriages
1850 CENSUS, CLEBURNE COUNTY	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	Listing; names with other census data (Twps that were in Cleb Co)
1860 CENSUS, CLEBURNE COUNTY	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	Listing; names with other census data (Twps that were in Cleb Co)

1870 CENSUS, CLEBURNE	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	Listing; names with other
COUNTY				census data (Twps that were in Cleb Co)
1880 CENSUS, CLEBURNE COUNTY	\$25.00	\$5.00	\$30.00	Listing; names with other census data (Twps that were in Cleb Co)
1900 CENSUS, CLEBURNE COUNTY	\$30.00	\$8.00	\$38.00	Listing; over 9,000 names with other census data
1910 CENSUS, CLEBURNE COUNTY	\$35.00	\$8.00	\$43.00	Listing; over 11,000 names with other census data
1920 CENSUS, CLEBURNE COUNTY	\$40.00	\$8.00	\$48.00	Listing; over 12,000 names with other census data
1930 CENSUS, CLEBURNE COUNTY	\$40.00	\$8.00	\$48.00	Listing; over 12,000 names with other census data
1940 Census Last Name Index Cleburne County	\$20.00	\$8.00	\$28.00	Listing 1,600 names of heads of households
1940 Census Cleburne County	\$40.00	\$8.00	\$48.00	Copy of all census sheets (print is small). 368 pages
1890 PERSONAL TAXES, CLEBURNE COUNTY	\$20.00	\$6.00	\$26.00	Listing; over 1,500 names with personal property itemized
FUNERAL HOME BURIALS 1907-2005	\$40.00	\$8.00	\$48.00	Olmstead Funeral Home burials 1907-2005. 14,000 names
Computer Disk, any of the above (ea)	\$10.00	\$4.00	\$14.00	In PDF format
CLEDUDNE MEMODIAL CARDENG	Φ1. 7 .00	Φ	Φ21.00	
CLEBURNE MEMORIAL GARDENS CEMETERY (Heber Springs)	\$15.00	\$6.00	\$21.00	Listing, showing death date; locations
HEBER SPRINGS CEMETERY	\$20.00	\$6.00	\$26.00	Listing, 2,500 names, showing death date; locations, updated to 2010
QUITMAN CEMETERY	\$15.00	\$6.00	\$21.00	Listing, showing death date, location; updated to 2014.
PEARSON CEMETERY	\$15.00	\$6.00	\$21.00	Listing 1,200 names, showing death date; locations; updated to 2011
SOUTHEAST CEMETERIES	\$15.00	\$6.00	\$21.00	Listing, 14 cemeteries, updated to 2007
NORTHEAST CEMETERIES (Book 1)	\$15.00	\$6.00	\$21.00	Listing, 9 cemeteries
NORTHEAST CEMETERIES (BOOK 2)	\$15.00	\$6.00	\$21.00	Listing, 7 cemeteries, updated to 2010
SOUTHWEST CEMETERIES	\$25.00	\$8.00	\$33.00	Listing, 12 cemeteries; locations; to 2004
NORTHWEST CEMETERIES	\$20.00	\$6.00	\$26.00	Listing, 10 cemeteries, 3000 names; to 2014.

Computer Disk, any cemetery (each disk)	\$10.00	\$4.00	\$14.00	PDF format
Computer Disk, All Cemeteries	\$25.00	\$4.00	\$29.00	PDF format
1900 MAP OF CADRON/CLAYTON	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$8.00	Data from 1900 census
WILBURN SCHOOL MEMORIAL HISTORY	\$10.00	\$6.00	\$16.00	History, 120 page book
ROSEBUD SCHOOL HISTORY	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$7.00	History, 20 page pamphlet
HISTORICAL NOTE CARDS	\$6.00	\$4.00	\$10.00	Personal cards with Cleburne County art scenes
Wolf Bayou/Healing Springs Township (Louie Clark)	back ordered; call office			400 page account of the history of the community and people of Wolf Bayou and Healing Springs Twp.
Abandoned at Leyte (Doy Duncan)	back orde	red; call	office	140 page account of Navy airman survival after being shot down in WWII Battle of Leyte Gulf.
Cleburne County and Its People (Barger); Vol 1.	\$30.00	\$10.00	\$40.00	Two volume account of people of Cleburne County; 700 pg Vol 1.
Cleburne County and Its People (Barger); Vol 2.	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$30.00	Two volume account of people of Cleburne County; 450 pg Vol 2.
Mamie, An Ozark Mountain Girl (Barger)	\$25.00	\$10.00	\$35.00	325 page fictional account of a womans life in the Ozarks, based on the life of Mamie Barger.